

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s). 3418-3425/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/07/2013 in CWP No. 5173/1997 30/07/2013 in CWP No. 7181/1997 30/07/2013 in CWP No. 7182/1997 30/07/2013 in CWP No. 7183/1997 30/07/2013 in CWP No. 7184/1997 30/07/2013 in CWP No. 7185/1997 30/07/2013 in CWP No. 7186/1997 30/07/2013 in CWP No. 7187/1997 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

PANIPAT IMPROVEMENT TRUST, PANIPAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESHWAR NATH (D) TH. LRS & ORS

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 28/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Fresh show cause notice be issued. In addition, dasti
service is allowed.

(CHETAN ARORA)
SR.P.A.

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER