

Service position is as follows:-

SLP No.	Total Resp.	V/A	C/A	A.D card/ Dasti	Unser ved	Unser ved covers received back with Postal Remarks	Remarks
3418/14	5	1-2	-	3, 4, 5			Complete
3419/14	3	-	-	1,2,3			Complete
3420/14	7	-	-	1-7			Complete
3421/14	3	1	-	2,3			Complete
3422/14	5	-	-	3,4,5	1-2	*R-1 'Residing abroad' **R-2 'Dead'	Incomplete
3423/14	3	1	-	2,3	-		Complete
3424/14	6	-	-	1,4-6	2, 3		Incomplete
3425/14	3	-	-	1-3			Complete

* It is submitted that Respondent No. 1 in SLP (C) No. 3422/2014 and Respondent Nos. 2 & 3 are residing abroad and instead of taking fresh steps, Counsel for the petitioner has filed affidavit of dasti service stating therein that they have been served.

** It is submitted that Respondent No. 2 in SLP (C) No. 3422/2014 is dead. Instead of filing application for substitution to bring on record the LRs of deceased Respondent No. 2, Counsel for the petitioner has filed affidavit of dasti service stating therein that he has been served.

Service of show cause notice is incomplete.

The matter above mentioned is listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court with this office report.

Dated this the 16th day of September, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

copy to : Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.
D-11, G.K. Enclave II, New Delhi
Mr. Akhal Geol, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Haokip