

The office report on default is listed before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

Dated this the 07th day of December, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

copy to : Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.
D-11, G.K. Enclave II, New Delhi

Mr. Akshat Geol, Adv.
Ch. No. 315, Setalvad Block
Supreme Court, New Delhi.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Haokip/chetan